Lessenrooster

Schooljaar 2024-2025

-

15.30-16.00

16.00-16.30

16.30-17.00

17.00-17.30

17.30-18.00

18.00-18.30

18.30-19.00

19.00-19.30

19.30-20.00

20.00-20.30

20.30-21.00

2.1
MCV
Klassiek
M. Callebert

2.2
MCV
JPR
F. Foulon

31,3.2

en 3.3
Muzieklab
JPR
R. Malschaert

2.1
MCV
Vocaal
C. De Cooman

2.2
MCV
Klassiek
L. Pauwels

31,32

en 3.3
Muzieklab
Vocaal
D. Maes

2.3
MCV
JPR

F. Foulon

31,3.2

en 3.3
Muzieklab
Klassiek
P. Celis

2.1
MCV
JPR
F. Foulon

2.2
MCV
Vocaal
C. De Cooman

Kortrijk

VVolwassenen

Donderdag

Muziek-
cultuur B
K. Dessein
Muziek-
geschiedenis

K. Dessein

Muziek-

cultuurA

K. Dessein

2.3
MCV
Klassiek
L. Hauspie

Muziek

Vrijdag

2.3
MCV
Vocaal
C. De Cooman



